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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15416  100.00% 189.01- 190 84 0.54% 1356 8.80% 14144 91.75%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15416  100.00% 188.01-189 82 0.53% 1438 9.33% 14060 91.20%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15416  100.00% 187.01-188 84 0.54% 1522 9.87% 13978 90.67 %
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15416  100.00% 186.01-187 69 0.45% 1591 10.32% 13894 90.13%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15415 99.99% 185.01- 186 76 0.49% 1667 10.81% 13825 89.68%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15414 99.99% 184.01-185 82 0.53% 1749 11.35% 13749 89.19%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15414 99.99% 183.01-184 94 0.61% 1843 11.96% 13667 88.65%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15414 99.99% 182.01-183 78 0.51% 1921 12.46% 13573 88.04%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 15412 99.97% 181.01-182 102 0.66% 2023 13.12% 13495 87.54%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 15411 99.97% 180.01-181 108 0.70% 2131 13.82% 13393 86.88%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 15408 99.95% 179.01- 180 96 0.62% 2227 14.45% 13285 86.18%
228.01-229 1 0.01% 13 0.08% 15404 99.92% 178.01-179 84 0.54% 2311 14.99% 13189 85.55%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 16 0.10% 15403 99.92% 177.01-178 88 0.57% 2399 15.56% 13105 85.01%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 25 0.16% 15400 99.90% 176.01-177 115 0.75% 2514 16.31% 13017 84.44%
225.01 - 226 5 0.03% 30 0.19% 15391 99.84% 175.01-176 109 0.71% 2623 17.01% 12902 83.69%
224.01-225 3 0.02% 33 0.21% 15386 99.81% 174.01-175 96 0.62% 2719 17.64% 12793 82.99%
223.01-224 5 0.03% 38 0.25% 15383 99.79% 173.01-174 102 0.66% 2821 18.30% 12697 82.36%
222.01-223 9 0.06% 47 0.30% 15378 99.75% 172.01-173 110 0.71% 2931 19.01% 12595 81.70%
221.01-222 9 0.06% 56 0.36% 15369 99.70% 171.01-172 M 0.72% 3042 19.73% 12485 80.99%
220.01 - 221 6 0.04% 62 0.40% 15360 99.64% 170.01-171 104 0.67% 3146 20.41% 12374 80.27%
219.01-220 13 0.08% 75 0.49% 15354 99.60% 169.01-170 105 0.68% 3251 21.09% 12270 79.59%
218.01-219 14 0.09% 89 0.58% 15341 99.51% 168.01- 169 142 0.92% 3393 22.01% 12165 78.91%
217.01-218 1 0.07% 100 0.65% 15327 99.42% 167.01- 168 121 0.78% 3514 22.79% 12023 77.99%
216.01 - 217 13 0.08% 113 0.73% 15316 99.35% 166.01- 167 119 0.77% 3633 23.57% 11902 77.21%
215.01-216 16 0.10% 129 0.84% 15303 99.27% 165.01 - 166 112 0.73% 3745 24.29% 11783 76.43%
214.01-215 14 0.09% 143 0.93% 15287 99.16% 164.01- 165 M 0.72% 3856 25.01% 11671 75.711%
213.01-214 24 0.16% 167 1.08% 15273 99.07% 163.01- 164 130 0.84% 3986 25.86% 11560 74.99%
212.01-213 23 0.15% 190 1.23% 15249 98.92% 162.01- 163 128 0.83% 4114 26.69% 11430 74.14%
211.01-212 17 0.1% 207 1.34% 15226 98.77% 161.01-162 139 0.90% 4253 27.59% 11302 73.31%
210.01-211 36 0.23% 243 1.58% 15209 98.66% 160.01 - 161 123 0.80% 4376 28.39% 11163 72.41%
209.01-210 32 0.21% 275 1.78% 15173 98.42% 159.01 - 160 115 0.75% 4491 29.13% 11040 71.61%
208.01-209 25 0.16% 300 1.95% 15141 98.22% 158.01 - 159 148 0.96% 4639 30.09% 10925 70.87%
207.01 - 208 40 0.26% 340 221% 15116 98.05% 157.01-158 116 0.75% 4755 30.84% 10777 69.91%
206.01 - 207 37 0.24% 377 2.45% 15076 97.79% 156.01-157 139 0.90% 4894 31.75% 10661 69.16%
205.01 - 206 45 0.29% 422 2.74% 15039 97.55% 155.01 - 156 147 0.95% 5041 32.70% 10522 68.25%
204.01 - 205 42 0.27% 464 3.01% 14994 97.26% 154.01- 155 130 0.84% 5171 33.54% 10375 67.30%
203.01 - 204 33 0.21% 497 3.22% 14952 96.99% 153.01- 154 171 1.11% 5342 34.65% 10245 66.46%
202.01 - 203 44 0.29% 541 3.51% 14919 96.78% 152.01-153 145 0.94% 5487 35.59% 10074 65.35%
201.01-202 46 0.30% 587 3.81% 14875 96.49% 151.01-152 137 0.89% 5624 36.48% 9929 64.41%
200.01 - 201 54 0.35% 641 4.16% 14829 96.19%  150.01 - 151 126 0.82% 5750 37.30% 9792 63.52%
199.01 - 200 43 0.28% 684 4.44% 14775 95.84% 149.01-150 122 0.79% 5872 38.09% 9666 62.70%
198.01 - 199 54 0.35% 738 4.79% 14732 95.56% 148.01-149 152 0.99% 6024 39.08% 9544 61.91%
197.01 - 198 42 0.27% 780 5.06% 14678 95.21% 147.01- 148 134 0.87% 6158 39.95% 9392 60.92%
196.01 - 197 61 0.40% 841 5.46% 14636 94.94% 146.01 - 147 134 0.87% 6292 40.81% 9258 60.05%
195.01 - 196 77 0.50% 918 5.95% 14575 94.54% 145.01- 146 135 0.88% 6427 41.69% 9124 59.19%
194.01- 195 75 0.49% 993 6.44% 14498 94.05% 144.01-145 147 0.95% 6574 42.64% 8989 58.31%
193.01 - 194 71 0.46% 1064 6.90% 14423 93.56% 143.01- 144 125 0.81% 6699 43.45% 8842 57.36%
192.01-193 62 0.40% 1126 7.30% 14352 93.10% 142.01-143 135 0.88% 6834 44.33% 8717 56.55%
191.01- 192 75 0.49% 1201 7.79% 14290 92.70% 141.01-142 138 0.90% 6972 45.23% 8582 55.67%
190.01 - 191 71 0.46% 1272 8.25% 14215 92.21% 140.01 - 141 131 0.85% 7103 46.08% 8444 54.77%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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138 0.90%
149 0.97%
142 0.92%
132 0.86%
128 0.83%
139 0.90%
129 0.84%
M 0.72%
136 0.88%
130 0.84%
110 0.71%
135 0.88%
119 0.77%
128 0.83%
134 0.87%
125 0.81%
120 0.78%
M 0.72%
113 0.73%
116 0.75%
119 0.77%
109 0.71%
116 0.75%
124 0.80%
96 0.62%
17 0.76%
150 0.97%
95 0.62%
95 0.62%
123 0.80%
17 0.76%
93 0.60%
114 0.74%
120 0.78%
106 0.69%
124 0.80%
90 0.58%
100 0.65%
112 0.73%
121 0.78%
107 0.69%
107 0.69%
100 0.65%
108 0.70%
112 0.73%
105 0.68%
101 0.66%
101 0.66%
92 0.60%
132 0.86%
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7241 46.97%
7390 47.94%
7532 48.86%
7664 49.71%
7792 50.54%
7931 51.45%
8060 52.28%
8171 53.00%
8307 53.89%
8437 54.73%
8547 55.44%
8682 56.32%
8801 57.09%
8929 57.92%
9063 58.79%
9188 59.60%
9308 60.38%
9419 61.10%
9532 61.83%
9648 62.58%
9767 63.36%
9876 64.06%
9992 64.82%
10116 65.62%
10212 66.24%
10329 67.00%
10479 67.97%
10574 68.59%
10669 69.21%
10792 70.01%
10909 70.76%
11002 71.37%
11116 72.11%
11236 72.89%
11342 73.57%
11466 74.38%
11556 74.96%
11656 75.61%
11768 76.34%
11889 77.12%
11996 77.82%
12103 78.51%
12203 79.16%
12311 79.86%
12423 80.59%
12528 81.27%
12629 81.92%
12730 82.58%
12822 83.17%
12954 84.03%
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AN# Hooth
8313 53.92%
8175 53.03%
8026 52.06%
7884 51.14%
7752 50.29%
7624 49.46%
7485 48.55%
7356 47.72%
7245 47.00%
7109 46.11%
6979 45.27%
6869 44.56%
6734 43.68%
6615 42.91%
6487 42.08%
6353 41.21%
6228 40.40%
6108 39.62%
5997 38.90%
5884 38.17%
5768 37.42%
5649 36.64%
5540 35.94%
5424 35.18%
5300 34.38%
5204 33.76%
5087 33.00%
4937 32.03%
4842 31.41%
4747 30.79%
4624 29.99%
4507 29.24%
4414 28.63%
4300 27.89%
4180 27.11%
4074 26.43%
3950 25.62%
3860 25.04%
3760 24.39%
3648 23.66%
3527 22.88%
3420 22.18%
3313 21.49%
3213 20.84%
3105 20.14%
2993 19.41%
2888 18.73%
2787 18.08%
2686 17.42%
2594 16.83%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
80 0.52%
100 0.65%
77 0.50%
97 0.63%
92 0.60%
99 0.64%
93 0.60%
92 0.60%
93 0.60%
100 0.65%
81 0.53%
66 0.43%
87 0.56%
69 0.45%
80 0.52%
77 0.50%
86 0.56%
76 0.49%
82 0.53%
50 0.32%
56 0.36%
78 0.51%
49 0.32%
45 0.29%
54 0.35%
53 0.34%
36 0.23%
33 0.21%
26 0.17%
30 0.19%
23 0.15%
31 0.20%
21 0.14%
26 0.17%
22 0.14%
25 0.16%
20 0.13%
13 0.08%
8 0.05%
9 0.06%
10 0.06%
6 0.04%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
6 0.04%
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13034 84.55%
13134 85.20%
13211 85.70%
13308 86.33%
13400 86.92%
13499 87.56%
13592 88.17%
13684 88.76%
13777 89.37%
13877 90.02%
13958 90.54%
14024 90.97%
14111 91.53%
14180 91.98%
14260 92.50%
14337 93.00%
14423 93.56%
14499 94.05%
14581 94.58%
14631 94.91%
14687 95.27%
14765 95.78%
14814 96.09%
14859 96.39%
14913 96.74%
14966 97.08%
15002 97.31%
15035 97.53%
15061 97.70%
15091 97.89%
15114 98.04%
15145 98.24%
15166 98.38%
15192 98.55%
15214 98.69%
15239 98.85%
15259 98.98%
15272 99.07%
15280 99.12%
15289 99.18%
15299 99.24%
15305 99.28%
15314 99.34%
15321 99.38%
15327 99.42%
15331 99.45%
15337 99.49%
15343 99.53%
15346 99.55%
15352 99.58%
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2462 15.97%
2382 15.45%
2282 14.80%
2205 14.30%
2108 13.67%
2016 13.08%
1917 12.44%
1824 11.83%
1732 11.24%
1639 10.63%
1539 9.98%
1458 9.46%
1392 9.03%
1305 8.47%
1236 8.02%
1156 7.50%
1079 7.00%
993 6.44%
917 5.95%
835 5.42%
785 5.09%
729 4.73%
651 4.22%
602 3.91%
557 3.61%
503 3.26%
450 2.92%
414 2.69%
381 2.47%
355 2.30%
325 2.11%
302 1.96%
271 1.76%
250 1.62%
224 1.45%
202 1.31%

177 1.15%
157 1.02%
144 0.93%
136 0.88%
127 0.82%
17 0.76%
111 0.72%
102 0.66%
95 0.62%
89 0.58%
85 0.55%
79 0.51%
73 0.47%
70 0.45%
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39.01-40 4 0.03% 15356 99.61% 64 0.42%
38.01-39 4 0.03% 15360 99.64% 60 0.39%
37.01-38 6 0.04% 15366 99.68% 56 0.36%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 15367 99.68% 50 0.32%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 15370 99.70% 49 0.32%
34.01-35 3 0.02% 15373 99.72% 46 0.30%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 15374 99.73% 43 0.28%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 15375 99.73% 42 0.27%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 15377 99.75% Ly 0.27%
30.01-31 4 0.03% 15381 99.77% 39 0.25%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 15383 99.79% 35 0.23%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 15385 99.80% 33 0.21%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 15385 99.80% 31 0.20%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 15388 99.82% 31 0.20%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 15389 99.82% 28 0.18%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 15390 99.83% 27 0.18%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 15391 99.84% 26 0.17%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 15392 99.84% 25 0.16%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 15392 99.84% 24 0.16%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 15392 99.84% 24 0.16%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 15393 99.85% 24 0.16%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 15394 99.86% 23 0.15%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 15395 99.86% 22 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15395 99.86% 21 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15395 99.86% 21 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15395 99.86% 21 0.14%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 15396 99.87% 21 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15396 99.87% 20 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15396 99.87% 20 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15396 99.87% 20 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 15397 99.88% 20 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15397 99.88% 19 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15397 99.88% 19 0.12%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 15398 99.88% 19 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15398 99.88% 18 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15398 99.88% 18 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15398 99.88% 18 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15398 99.88% 18 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15398 99.88% 18 0.12%

0.00-1 18 0.12% 15416  100.00% 18 0.12%
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